Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F563TEBDFH#V0 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0008 1310h BSC Bus Priority Control Register BUSPRI 16 16 2 ICLK
0008 2000h DMAC0 DMA Source Address Register DMSAR 32 32 2 ICLK DMACA
0008 2004h DMAC0 DMA Destination Address Register DMDAR 32 32 2 ICLK
0008 2008h DMAC0 DMA Transfer Count Register DMCRA 32 32 2 ICLK
0008 200Ch DMAC0 DMA Block Transfer Count Register DMCRB 16 16 2 ICLK
0008 2010h DMAC0 DMA Transfer Mode Register DMTMD 16 16 2 ICLK
0008 2013h DMAC0 DMA Interrupt Setting Register DMINT 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 2014h DMAC0 DMA Address Mode Register DMAMD 16 16 2 ICLK
0008 2018h DMAC0 DMA Offset Register DMOFR 32 32 2 ICLK
0008 201Ch DMAC0 DMA Transfer Enable Register DMCNT 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 201Dh DMAC0 DMA Software Start Register DMREQ 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 201Eh DMAC0 DMA Status Register DMSTS 8 8 2 ICLK
R01DS0087EJ0220 Rev.2.20 Page 62 of 186
Mar 31, 2016
RX63T Group 4. I/O Registers
0008 711Bh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 027 DTCER027 8 8 2 ICLK ICUb
0008 711Ch ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 028 DTCER028 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Dh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 029 DTCER029 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Eh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 030 DTCER030 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Fh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 031 DTCER031 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7121h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 033 DTCER033 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 112, 100, 64 or 48
pins.
0008 7122h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 034 DTCER034 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 112, 100, 64 or 48
pins.
0008 7127h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 039 DTCER039 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7128h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 040 DTCER040 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 712Ah ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 042 DTCER042 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 712Bh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 043 DTCER043 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7131h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 049 DTCER049 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7132h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 050 DTCER050 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7133h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 051 DTCER051 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7134h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 052 DTCER052 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7135h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 053 DTCER053 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7136h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 054 DTCER054 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7137h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 055 DTCER055 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7138h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 056 DTCER056 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 713Ah ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 058 DTCER058 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 713Bh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 059 DTCER059 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 713Ch ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 060 DTCER060 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 713Dh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 061 DTCER061 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 713Eh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 062 DTCER062 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7140h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 064 DTCER064 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7141h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 065 DTCER065 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7142h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 066 DTCER066 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7143h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 067 DTCER067 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7144h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 068 DTCER068 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7145h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 069 DTCER069 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7146h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 070 DTCER070 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7147h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 071 DTCER071 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7162h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 098 DTCER098 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7166h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 102 DTCER102 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7167h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 103 DTCER103 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7168h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 104 DTCER104 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 7169h ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 105 DTCER105 8 8 2 ICLK Not present in versions
with 64 or 48 pins.
0008 717Eh ICU DTC Activation Enable Register 126 DTCER126 8 8 2 ICLK
Table 4.1 List of I/O Registers (Address Order) (8/48)
Address
Module
Symbol Register Name